Grafiska Medieférbundet Region Syd

RESULTATRAKNING
Intékter
Medlemsintékter
Kongressen intakter
Ledardagen Intékter
Ovriga intakter
Rénteintakter

Totala intékter

Kostnader
Styrelseméten
Arsmote
Allmanna moten
Ledardagen
Forbundet
Bilerséttning
Bankavgift
Revisorer
Ovriga kostnader
Totala kostnader

UTGAENDE BALANSRAKNING

Tillgangar

Kassa

Swedbank (Foéretagskonto)
Swedbank (Placeringskonto)
Upplupen intéakt
Forutbetalda kostnader
Diverse fordringar

Summa tillgangar

Skulder och eget kapital
Forutbetalda intékter
Upplupna kostnader
Avdelningens kapital

Summa skulder och eget kapital

1 Januari-31 December 2024

20 800,00
0,00
0,00
39 809,00
0,00
60 609,00

-5 160,00
-4 885,00
-12 100,00
0,00

-1 146,00
0,00

-1 668,00
-1 000,00
-10 387,00
-36 346,00

1 Januari-31 December 2024

0,00
41100,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
41 100,31

0,00
0,00
41100,31
41 100,31

1 Januari-31 December 2023

21 210,00
0,00
0,00
10 000,00
0,00
31 210,00

-3 570,00
-8 148,00
-5 148,00
-1 609,00
-3 580,00
-1 231,00
-1 669,50
-1 000,00
-9 642,81
-35 598,31

1 Januari-31 December 2023

0,00
16 837,69
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
16 837,69

0,00
0,00
16 837,69
16 837,69



